

Dear,

The Scleroderma Foundation of California's 22nd Key to a Cure Gala will take place on Saturday, April 29, 2023, at the Marina del Rey Marriott Hotel. This event brings the scleroderma community together to celebrate our accomplishments, and to pay tribute to our inspiring honorees for their vision, leadership and support of the scleroderma community and our mission. Over 200 top leaders from the research and medical community join our patients and many of the Foundation's top donors for a celebratory evening featuring a silent & live auction, dinner & program and live entertainment.

We would be grateful if you would contribute one of your products or services for our silent auction at the gala. Donations of this kind always bring lots of interest at the auction and usually result in bidding wars by guests to obtain them!

Scleroderma is an autoimmune connective tissue disease affecting blood vessels and collagen in the human body that can result in debilitating effects including hardening of the skin and internal organs and death. Currently, there is no cure.

The Scleroderma Foundation of California is dedicated to supporting the needs of scleroderma patients and their families. Our programs help them cope with the disease through individual and peer led support groups, physician referrals, and we provide education from top leaders fighting to end this disease so they can understand and live successfully with the disease.

Thank you for your consideration of this request. If you have any questions, or need any further information please contact the Foundation's Executive Director, Andrew Emmett at 424-227-6475 or aemmett@myscleroderma.org

With my gratitude,

The Scleroderma Foundation of California, Key to a Cure Gala Committee





Auction Donation Form

22nd Key to a Cure Gala

Saturday, April 29, 2023

[Company] Name:			
Contact Name:			
Address:			
		E-mail:	
Item:			
Item Description:			
Restrictions (if applicable for dates valid/restrictions/expiration):			
			_
Delivery Instructions (if applica	ble):		
Estimated Value:			
	Please return this	completed form along with	

Please return this completed form along with any brochures/props/signage with any instructions required for display to:

The Selected response Foundation of California

The Scleroderma Foundation of California

By email: info@myscleroderma.org
or to the Foundation office:
The Scleroderma Foundation of California
8929 S. Sepulveda Blvd. Suite #412
Los Angeles, CA 90045

For further questions please call us at: 424-227-6475
*Receipt of all items is appreciated by April 21, 2023

